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EAN 4260052187111
be quiet!

EXCELLENT SILENCE AND USABILITY

Silent Base offers the perfect symbiosis of noise prevention and excellent usability, good cooling performance and an extensive
capacity for high-end hardware. Features such as a PSU shroud and diverse cable management possibilities offer a neatly structured
interior and underline the user-friendliness of Silent Base cases.

With a targeted combination of sound insulation features and innovative features, Silent Base is a truly superior case ideal for high-
end gaming gear and for quiet systems especially.

Zusammenfassung

EXCELLENT SILENCE AND USABILITY

Silent Base offers the perfect symbiosis of noise prevention and excellent usability, good cooling performance and an extensive
capacity for high-end hardware. Features such as a PSU shroud and diverse cable management possibilities offer a neatly structured
interior and underline the user-friendliness of Silent Base cases.

With a targeted combination of sound insulation features and innovative features, Silent Base is a truly superior case ideal for high-end
gaming gear and for quiet systems especially.

be quiet! Silent Base 601, Midi Tower, PC, Black, ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX, Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), SECC, HDD
be quiet! Silent Base 601. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Supported power supply form factors: ATX, PS2.

Front fans installed: 1x 140 mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 140 mm. Supported HDD sizes:
2.5,3.5". Width: 240 mm, Depth: 532 mm, Height: 514 mm

Merkmale
Ports & interfaces
Logistics data Audio input Y
. Audio output Y
Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 USB 2.0 ports quantity 1
code USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-2



Other features

Fan connector 3-pin

Power supply

Power supply included N
Supported power supply form ATX, PS2
factors

Storage
Supported HDD sizes 2.5,3.5"
Card reader integrated N

Packaging data

Package width 325 mm
Package depth 565 mm
Package height 615 mm
Package weight 12.5 kg

A ports quantity

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Cooling

Front fans installed

Number of front fans supported
(max)

Front fans diameters supported
Rear fans installed

Rear fans diameters supported
Number of top fans supported
(max)

Top fans diameters supported
Maximum airflow

Noise level (high speed)

Fan rated current

Fan power consumption

240 mm
532 mm
514 mm
10.5 kg

1x 140 mm
2

120,140 mm
1x 140 mm
140 mm

3

120,140 mm
61.2 cfm
18.8 dB
0.12A
1.44 W

Front radiator fan sizes supported120,140,240,280,360 mm
Rear radiator fan sizes supported 120,140 mm
Top radiator fan sizes supported 120,240,360 mm

Design
Material

Form factor

Type

Product colour

Supported motherboard form
factors

Number of 3.5" bays
Number of 2.5" bays
Number of expansion slots
Side window

Built-in speaker(s)

Anti-dust filter

LED indicators

Maximum CPU cooler height
Maximum graphics card length
Maximum PSU length
Certification

Preisénderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS), SECC

Midi Tower

PC

Black

ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX

<ZZOow

HDD
18.5cm
44.9 cm
28.8cm
CE, RoHS
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