be quiet! Silent Base 601



Artikel
Herstellernummer
EAN
be quiet!

106544 BG026 4260052187111

EXCELLENT SILENCE AND USABILITY

Silent Base offers the perfect symbiosis of noise prevention and excellent usability, good cooling performance and an extensive capacity for high-end hardware. Features such as a PSU shroud and diverse cable management possibilities offer a neatly structured interior and underline the user-friendliness of Silent Base cases.

With a targeted combination of sound insulation features and innovative features, Silent Base is a truly superior case ideal for highend gaming gear and for quiet systems especially.

Zusammenfassung

EXCELLENT SILENCE AND USABILITY

Silent Base offers the perfect symbiosis of noise prevention and excellent usability, good cooling performance and an extensive capacity for high-end hardware. Features such as a PSU shroud and diverse cable management possibilities offer a neatly structured interior and underline the user-friendliness of Silent Base cases.

With a targeted combination of sound insulation features and innovative features, Silent Base is a truly superior case ideal for high-end gaming gear and for quiet systems especially.

be quiet! Silent Base 601, Midi Tower, PC, Black, ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX, Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), SECC, HDD

be quiet! Silent Base 601. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Supported power supply form factors: ATX, PS2. Front fans installed: 1x 140 mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 140 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 240 mm, Depth: 532 mm, Height: 514 mm

Merkmale

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 code

Ports & interfaces

Audio input	Υ		
Audio output	Υ		
USB 2.0 ports quantity	1		
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) T	ype-2		

Other features

Fan connector 3-pin

Power supply

Power supply included N Supported power supply form ATX, PS2 factors

Storage

Supported HDD sizes	2.5,3.5"	
Card reader integrated	N	

Packaging data

Package width	325 mm
r aonago main	020 111111
Package depth	565 mm
i ackage deptii	303 111111
Package height	615 mm
i ackage neight	013111111
Deales as weight	10 E les
Package weight	12.5 ka

Weight & dimensions

Width	240 mm
Depth	532 mm
Height	514 mm
Weight	10.5 kg

Cooling

Front fans installed	1x 140 mm	
Number of front fans supported (max)	2	
Front fans diameters supported	120,140 mm	
Rear fans installed	1x 140 mm	
Rear fans diameters supported	140 mm	
Number of top fans supported (max)	3	
Top fans diameters supported	120,140 mm	
Maximum airflow	61.2 cfm	
Noise level (high speed)	18.8 dB	
Fan rated current	0.12 A	
Fan power consumption	1.44 W	
Front radiator fan sizes supported120,140,240,280,360 mm		
Rear radiator fan sizes supported 120,140 mm		
Top radiator fan sizes supported	120,240,360 mm	

Design

Material	Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), SECC
Form factor	Midi Tower
Type	PC
Product colour	Black
Supported motherboard form factors	ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX
Number of 3.5" bays	3
Number of 2.5" bays	6
Number of expansion slots	9
Side window	N
Built-in speaker(s)	N
Anti-dust filter	Υ
LED indicators	HDD
Maximum CPU cooler height	18.5 cm
Maximum graphics card length	44.9 cm
Maximum PSU length	28.8 cm
Certification	CE, RoHS

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.